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Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120613 - Course n°3 - 42520 St Pierre De Boeuf

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lou Carbon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak J 112.85+0 - 112.85 | 355.98 | 483.62
2 Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 112.73+2 - 114.73 | 378.07 | 301.67
3 Marie - Lou Cote Annonay Canoe Kayak Club C 116.13+0 - 116.13 | 394.53 | 488.47
4 Gladys Dupuis Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 113.33+4 - 117.33 | 408.63 | 608.68
5 Oriane Christin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 122.4+0 - 122.4 | 468.23 | 598.69
6 Melyne Tappero Club Canoe Kayak L'islois C 125.99+4 - 129.99 | 557.44 | 650.47
7 Morgane Liorey Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 135.76+0 - 135.76 | 625.26 | 702.39
8 Romane Breuzard Union Sportive Charitoise S 139.91+2 - 141.91 | 697.54 | 627.47
9 Alice Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak C 143.35+2 - 145.35 | 737.98 | 716.64
10 | Zelia Touzet Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins C 145.39+2 - 147.39 | 761.96 | 736.57
11 Ceren Avcu Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 150.62+0 - 150.62 | 799.93 | 675.46
12 | Alessandra Deleplanque Club Canoe Kayak L'islois M 145.34+6 - 151.34 | 808.39 | 1597.3
2
13 | Miriame Dlimi Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 151.28+2 - 153.28 | 831.19 | 877.04
14 | Angela Phommavongsa Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 152.11+2 = 154.11 | 840.95 | 943.98
15 | Dilara Onur Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 156.93+6 - 162.93 | 944.62 | 1129.3
1
16 | Apheya Egraz Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 172.78+2 = 174.78 | 1083.9 | 931.21
17 | Maeline Flamant Ckc Vallee De L'ain J 190.41+2 - 192.41 | 1291.1 | 1133.8
3 5
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak S 92.14+0 - 92.14 | 267.27 | 215.54
2 Baptiste Delaplace Canoe Kayak Pontarlier V3 92.53+0 - 92.53 | 272.5 | 199.68
3 Cedric Passas Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon J 103.09+2 - 105.09 | 441.23 | 601.43
4 Matis Hernu Union Sportive Charitoise S 105.41+0 = 105.41 | 445.52 | 571.79
5 Thomas Levert Club Canoe Kayak L'islois V4 106.26+0 - 106.26 | 456.94 | 355.23
6 Titouan Carbon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak S 102.36+4 - 106.36 | 458.28 | 360.31
7 Simon Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 106.75+0 - 106.75 | 463.53 | 460.32
8 |Joel Betti V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 108.9+0 - 108.9 | 492.4 | 533.36
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9 Romain Bertrand Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 110.37+2 - 112.37 | 539.02 | 434.66
10 | Nino Pons Eyrieux Canoe Kayak C 112.54+0 - 112.54 | 541.3 | 717.38
11 | Yaél Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak J 107.87+6 - 113.87 | 559.17 | 602.04
12 |Florian Vigne Briancon Family Kayak V2 116.75+0 - 116.75 | 597.85 | 606.88
13 | Taho Ferrier V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 115.33+2 - 117.33 | 605.65 | 731.08
14 |Jules Pomi Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 118.02+0 - 118.02 | 614.92 | 780.67
15 | Valentin Gall Ck Vallee De Montlucon C 121.84+0 - 121.84 | 666.23 | 749.86
16 | Gatien Crochet Club Canoe Kayak Vienne C 127.32+0 - 127.32 | 739.84 | 890.16
17 | Tilio Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc M 122.58+6 - 128.58 | 756.77 | 835.12
18 | Timothe Alonso V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 127+2 - 129 762.41 | 776.75
19 | Nael Faure Brac Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins J 129.11+2 - 131.11 | 790.76 | 694.8
20 | Elouan Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak M 141.1+0 - 1411 | 924.95 | 1019.7
8
21 Ernesto lzzillo Coing V.p.a. Pont D'arc M 141.62+0 - 141.62 | 931.94 | 991.39
22 | Alexei Evlachev Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere V4 148.83+2 = 150.83 | 1055.6 | 1183.9
6 6
23 | Natan Destouches V.p.a. Pont D'arc M 151.85+0 - 151.85 | 1069.3 | 1612.9
6 1
24 | Sacha Lelardoux Ckc Vallee De L'ain M 162.06+4 - 166.06 | 1260.2 | 1092.6
4 2
25 | Gaspard Deville Russias Club Canoe Kayak L'islois M 166.11+4 - 170.11 | 1314.6 | 875.48
6
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Ceren Avcu - Morgane Liorey | Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 177.67+16 - 193.67 | 1130.8 | 976.53
3
2 Dilara Onur - Angela Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 205.6+6 = 211.6 | 1325.3 | 1342.8
Phommavongsa 6 9
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Cedric Passas - Romain Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon J 127.91+2 - 129.91 | 695.31 -
Bertrand
2 Tylo Egraz - Shems'dine Et Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 137.15+0 - 137.15 | 788.15 | 752.01
Taiy
3 Timothe Alonso - Tao V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 143.33+0 - 143.33 | 867.39 | 1013.4
Tomaselli 2
4 Paul Perrollier - Leo Jouvray | Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 170.97+4 - 174.97 | 1273.1 | 2158.4




CaM

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Davy Egraz - Fanny Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. \Al 139.32+0 - 139.32 | 667.1 | 583.04
Mino-vercellio

INV

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lorin Palix Eyrieux Canoe Kayak V2 107.52+2 - 109.52 - -
2 Nael Palix Eyrieux Canoe Kayak B 131.64+0 - 131.64 - -
3 Morgan Appa Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup B 134.24+4 - 138.24 - -
4 Maya Pons Eyrieux Canoe Kayak B 150.51+2 - 152.51 - -
5 Carl Garnier Canoe Kayak Haute Isere B 158.67+12 - 170.67 - -
6 Martin Bouvard Annonay Canoe Kayak Club B 178.05+4 - 182.05 - -

K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lou Ann Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 97.68+2 - 99.68 | 273.75 | 268.09
2 Eyleen Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup J 94.12+6 - 100.12 | 279.25 | 187.54
3 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain S 101.51+0 - 101.51 | 296.6 | 259.55
4 Marie - Lou Cote Annonay Canoe Kayak Club C 104.42+0 - 104.42 | 332.92 | 426.07
5 Lou Carbon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak J 105+0 - 105 340.16 | 398.53
6 Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 104.72+2 - 106.72 | 361.63 | 328.01
7 Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins S 105.02+2 - 107.02 | 365.37 | 432.74
8 Lou Ourmieres Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup J 107.97+2 - 109.97 | 402.2 | 435.37
9 Gladys Dupuis Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 107.38+4 - 111.38 | 419.8 | 590.15
10 |Zelia Touzet Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins C 108.39+4 - 112.39 | 432.4 | 550.83
11 Oriane Christin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 112.62+0 - 112.62 | 435.27 | 545.69
12 | Aelys Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak C 114.93+0 - 114.93 | 464.11 | 524.14
13 [ Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 115.36+0 - 115.36 | 469.47 | 684.66
14 |Laurie Beaurepere V.p.a. Pont D'arc S 110.22+6 - 116.22 | 480.22 | 897.95
15 | Melyne Tappero Club Canoe Kayak L'islois C 117.33+0 - 117.33 | 494.07 | 517.15
16 | Morgane Liorey Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 116.14+2 = 118.14 | 504.18 | 577.06
17 | Ceren Avcu Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 117.48+2 - 119.48 | 520.91 | 700.01
18 | Melie Dubiez Bugey Rhone Canoe Kayak C 119.81+0 - 119.81 | 525.03 | 576.16
19 | Mathilde Lescarret Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup M 119.42+4 - 123.42 | 570.08 | 654.75
20 |Elise Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup C 119.97+4 - 123.97 | 576.95 | 643.12




21 Ines Schoch Canoe Kayak Haute Isere C 125.92+0 - 125.92 | 601.29 | 636.54
22 | Alessandra Deleplanque Club Canoe Kayak L'islois M 123.33+6 - 129.33 | 643.85 | 660.07
23 | Alice Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak C 130.54+2 - 132.54 | 683.92 | 724.77
24 | Myrtille Salmon Rouillon Aleoutes Kayak Mer S 132.8+0 - 132.8 | 687.16 | 681.58
25 | Sarah Coronel Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup C 129.03+4 - 133.03 | 690.04 | 671.49
26 | Laura Bouhelier C.k. Pont De Roide C 134.94+0 = 134.94 | 713.88 | 1124.2

1
27 | GaElle Allain Club Nautique De La Platiere 131.28+4 - 135.28 | 718.12 | 741.55
28 | Miriame Dlimi Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 129.53+6 = 135.53 | 721.24 | 713.31
29 | Mila Vigne Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 138.05+0 - 138.05 | 752.69 | 805.6
30 |Celine Mizera Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins V1 137.11+4 - 141.11 | 790.89 | 886.14
31 Lola Baud Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 141.87+0 - 141.87 | 800.38 | 950.61
32 |Apheya Egraz Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 146.03+0 - 146.03 | 852.3 | 739.55
33 | Maeline Flamant Ckc Vallee De L'ain J 165.75+4 - 169.75 | 1148.3 | 822.25

8

34 | Mathylde Tardy Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins C 171.03+2 - 173.03 | 1189.3 | 1554.4

2 2
35 | Candice Paris Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 172.98+2 - 17498 | 1213.6 | 1151.8

7 6
36 | Romane Breuzard Union Sportive Charitoise S 137.7+50 - 187.7 | 1372.4 | 627.71

3
K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Jimy Bercon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak \'Al 85.48+0 - 85.48 | 235.21 | 244.71
2 Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak S 90+0 = 90 298.97 | 295.45
3 Nils Biermans Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak S 90.54+0 - 90.54 | 306.58 | 224.46
4 Theo Dessolies Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 89.57+2 - 91.57 | 321.11 | 301.52
5 Gustave Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak S 90.33+2 - 92.33 | 331.83 | 268.04
6 Gédéon Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak J 92.59+0 - 92.59 | 3355 | 302.76
7 Lucas Mathevet Eyrieux Canoe Kayak J 94.09+0 - 94.09 | 356.66 | 400.16
8 Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak S 95.31+0 - 95.31 | 373.86 | 295.68
9 Charles Couturieux V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 94.1+2 - 96.1 385.01 | 331.59
10 | Yaél Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak J 98.47+0 - 98.47 | 418.44 | 498.03
11 Cedric Passas Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon J 98.98+0 - 98.98 | 425.63 | 377.53
12 | Damien Chamblay Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. S 97.25+2 = 99.25 | 429.44 | 415.14
13 | Mathieu Aussant Alp Gnp Perigueux S 97.54+2 - 99.54 | 433.53 | 496.6
14 | Valentin Gall Ck Vallee De Montlucon C 101.12+0 - 101.12 | 455.81 | 552.27
15 | Simon Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak J 101.58+0 - 101.58 | 462.3 | 410.54
16 | Nino Pons Eyrieux Canoe Kayak C 100.25+2 - 102.25 | 471.75 | 519.23
17 | Joel Betti V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 98.84+4 - 102.84 | 480.07 | 586.5
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Michel Champmartin
Matis Hernu
Clement Grapotte
Evann Brosse
Louison Buy
Gregory Booth
Philippe Magat
Jules Pomi

Baptiste Chevilley
Hugo Robert

Tilio Magnani
Gatien Crochet
Arun Schuit
Christophe Billaud
Raphael Laurent
Aurelien Chalmandrier
Elouan Detheve
Mira¢ Gulec

Noa Berard

Nathan Blanchet
Mathieu Melmont
Timothe Alonso
Alexei Evlachev
Tao Tomaselli
Raphael Lescarret
Ernesto Izzillo Coing
Jao Thury Bouvet
Philippe Bigard
Nathan Jeufraux

Natan Destouches

Mae Chretien
David Paquet
Philippe Aubertin
Leo Jouvray

Alexandre Henry

Sacha Lelardoux
Gaspard Deville Russias
Arthur Fumex

Nael Faure Brac

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak
Union Sportive Charitoise
Club Nautique De La Platiere
Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Club Nautique De La Platiere
C.k. Bousse Hagondange
Club Nautique De La Platiere
Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Saint-brieuc Canoe-kayak
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne
Ck Vallee De Montlucon

C.k. Pont De Roide

C.k. Pont De Roide

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Club Nautique De La Platiere
La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club Nautique De La Platiere
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Ck Vallee De Montlucon
Club Nautique Aubois

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Nautique Aubois
Club Nautique De Longues
Club Nautique Aubois
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Ckc Vallee De L'ain
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
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100.17+4
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106.35+0
104.56+2
105.72+2
107.76+0
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110.33+0
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110.85+4
108.96+6
113.44+2
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122.46+4
122.61+4
126.91+0
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115.44
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116.57
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126.25
126.46
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126.91
127.23

127.92
128.08
129.25
129.33
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487.55
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504.05
508.28
529.58
532.54
548.91
549.47
551.73
556.66
578.67
585.72
596.16
619.29
630.71
635.23
646.09
649.47
651.02
657.8
658.5
664.71
673.73
681.91
746.23
760.62
785.73
806.74

810.27
813.23
815.35
819.58
824.09

833.82
836.08
852.58
853.71

563.49
557.04
473.98
530.49
666.18
506.48
535.72
596.57
635.95
566.87
677.74
590.52
668.19
614.1
714.12
723.4
822.47
762.25
807.49
712.32
547.25
806.67
915.79
772.8
801.76
961.67
742.78
824.09
727.67
1297.6

863.91
945.58
623.17
890.44
1860.2

883.63
939.64
815.9
802.59
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Maxence Ponard

Luiz Carneiro Jourdant

Adrien Berges

Thibault Blanchet

Nathan Dharboulle

Tristan Paravel

Mika Van Leeuwen

Marius Jeure

Paul Perrollier

Neo Lemelletier

Victor Buy

Tom Simon-herget

Maxence Ferro Andreis

Taho Ferrier

Pierre Dubiez

Carl Jeannin

Gaspard Donetti

Mael Carbonnel

Charles Ferrara

Paki Magnani

Florian Delbez

Club Nautique De La Platiere

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Club Nautique De La Platiere

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Bugey Rhone Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
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12191

1260.6

1271.2
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1310.4

1321.2

1333.9

1391.5

1501.6

1800
3552.9

1704.8

995.35
1683.2

926.23
1176.1

1224.3

1024.0

1007.2

984.24

563.78

1577.3

1274.6

773.73

665.8

1266.5

1182.9

1718.2

873.45

1392.9

300.66
895.79




